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RFP 2024-001 Debt Collection Services 
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting  

Date: April 4, 2024  
Time: 3:00 PM 

Location: CCRMA Office/ Microsoft Teams Option  
Microsoft Teams Attendees 

Representative Name (Print) Company/Organization  Telephone Number  E-Mail  

Brett Marlar TCM, Inc.  662-286-2680 brett@tcmcollects.com 

Eric Hunn  Duncan Solutions 215-275-9375 ehunn@duncansolutions.com 

TJ Mitchell  Transworld Systems Inc. 
(TSI) 

773-774-9864 Thomas.Mitchell@tsico.com 

Billy Rodgers Linebarger Law Firm 512-300-1811 Billy.rodgers@lgbs.com 

Alexis VanDeventer Duncan Solutions 414-847-3892 avandeventer@duncansolutions.com 

Karla Abernethy-Thetford Perdue Brandon Fielder 
Collins & Mott 

512-302-0190 kthetford@pbfcm.com 

Rhett Donagher Penn Credit Corporation 888-801-4602 marketing@penncredit.com 

Michelle Reinhardt Linebarger Goggan Blair 
& Sampson, LLP 

512-447-6675 michelle.reinhardt@lgbs.com 

Lesley Sparatta Duncan Solutions 585-237-7163 lesley.sparatta@navient.com 

Kevin Bennick SWC Group 303-888-1615 Kbennick@swcgroup.com 

Clayton Howe Valor VIP 214 325 5459 clayton.howe@valorvip.com 

Richard Carrier Penn Credit Corp. 
Harrisburg, PA 

212.300.5930 Richard.Carrier@PennCredit.com 

Barb Lucas Transworld Systems Inc. 540-848-1556 barb.lucas@tsi.com 



Romeo Cantu Perdue Brandon Law 
Firm 

 rcantu@pbfcm.com 

Marisa Cortez Perdue Brandon Law 
Firm 

 mcortez@pbfcm.com 

Elizabeth Wiehle Perdue Brandon Fielder 
Collins & Mott, LLP 

 ewiehle@pbfcm.com 

Enrique Pena Perdue Brandon Law 
Firm 

 epena@pbfcm.com 

Eric Davila  CCRMA  956-621-5571 edavila@ccrma.org 

 


